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Semainier

	Heures
	Lundi
	Mardi
	Mercredi
	Jeudi
	Vendredi
	Samedi
	Dimanche

	8:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Souvenez-vous de mettre assez de temps pour manger, dormir ainsi que pour se détendre.  
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